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Anlage
Nesselgrundweg , 01109 Dresden

Sportwart/in
Hentschel, Michael

Jugendwart/in

Forster, Tom
T 00491779133001 Tom.Foerster.Dresden@gmx.de
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Aktive Mixed | Bezirksliga Aktive

MF: Daniella Prescher
m 0162 9194477; raprescher@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Téanzer, Karsten
A-Schiedsrichter

Dr. Steinigen, Frank
D-Schiedsrichter
Hentschel, Michael
Schiwon, Roberto
Zawadzki, Ullrich
Simon, Tobias
Simon, Sebastian
Steinigen, Moritz
Hahn, Christof
Quailer, Matthias
Schulze, Stefan
D-Schiedsrichter
Schyra, Thomas
Stelzer, Tobias
Liegert, Holm
Lange, Bob
Knupffer, Norbert
Rehlig, Stefan
Schyra, Peter
Freudenberg, Thomas
Dr. Theuner, Hans-Peter
Bode, Markus

Goll, Karsten

Klein, Ulrich

Dr. Schenk, Winfried
Prof. Dr. Kriegel, Thomas
Giesen, Roland
Giesen, Tobias

Gey, Claudia

ID-Nr.
17102429

17301376

17501383
17454114
17501427
19100058
18802298
10563157
17955214
15503112
18202474

16102287
17601473
16851800
16402288
18006183
17754512
19758029
17801593
14202600
17753356
17753877
14551159
15552175
15402866
16856798
10841733
26601233

LK
LK7,7

LK7,7

LK10,9
LK11,7
LK11,9
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK16,0
LK16,2
LK16,9
LK18,5

LK19,9
LK20,7
LK23,6
LK22,3
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK12,9

DR

Ra.

29

30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Name (Nat.)
Schitze, Karina
D-Schiedsrichter
Prescher, Daniella
D-Schiedsrichter
Jager, Kerstin
Schattenberg, Theresa
D-Schiedsrichter
Doblitz, Katja

Kaiser, Brigitte
Theuner, Ulrike

von Beyme, Irene
Kabhls, Daniela
Gorner, Heidemarie
Fischer, Katrin
Ritter, Alrun

Hahn, Christina

Fink, Kerstin

Strobel, Sara Pauline
Wenzke, Elisabeth

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK DR
28251737 LK12,9

27500689 LK14,7

27200692 LK17,6
28952681 LK18,2

27450647 LK19,6
24301487 LK20,4
26201364 LK21,2
24701442 LK21,6
27554110 LK22,5
24401698 LK24,2
27253282 LK23,4
24201251 LK24,5
27853950 LK24,8
27085555 LK24,8
20765519 LK24,8
20765524 LK24,8

g GENERALI



